
Agenda 
Construction Academy 

August 8 – 12, 2016 
Orlando, FL – FDOT Orlando Urban Office Complex 
133 South Semoran Blvd., Rm: Lake Apopka A & B 

*Number on Agenda correlates with presentation on the Construction Academy webpage. 
 

 

*2A Preconstruction Conference 
and EEO 

Ronda Daniell  
Phyllis Butler 

Ronda.daniell@dot.state.fl.us 
Phyllis.Butler@dot.state.fl.us 

2B Contractor’s Past 
Performance Review 

Wayne Jackson Wayne.jackson@dot.state.fl.us 

2C Structure Issues John Westphal John.westphal@dot.state.fl.us 

2D Asphalt 101 Wayne Rilko wayne.rilko@dot.state.fl.us 

2E Critical Path Method 
Schedule Training 

Bill Adams  
Tony Caruso 

Bill.adams@johnson-adams.com 

anthony.caruso@jacobs.com 

2F I-4 Ultimate: Assuring 
Quality on a Public-Private-
Partnership Mega Project 

Loreen Bobo  
Mike Gwynne 

Loreen.bobo@dot.state.fl.us 
 

2G Disputes Resolution Board & 
State Arbitrations Process 

Dr. Ralph Ellis relli@ce.ufl.edu 
 

2H Environmental in 
Construction 

Fernando Ascanio Fernando.ascanio@dot.state.fl.us 

2J Material Certification 
Process 

Allen Hughes Allen.hughes@dot.state.fl.us 

Susan.musselman@dot.state.fl.us 

2K Concrete Materials 
Information 

Michael Bergin Michael.bergin@dot.state.fl.us 

2L Earthwork  Willie Henderson Willie.henderson@dot.state.fl.us 
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